
  

    

  

12 

(Continued from page 11) 

Route 18 - Parochial: Upper 
Demunds Road to Applewood Manor 
to Demunds Corners turn around by 
Lake Catalpa Road to Lower 
Demunds Road to Gate of Heaven 
School. 
Bus 18, Trip 1 - Parochial: 8:00 

Upper Demunds Road-Pond; 8:05 
Doc  Miller’s; 8:07 Applewood 
Manor; 8:10 Demunds Corners; 8:17 
Lower Demunds Road-County 
Garage; 8:25 Gate of Heaven 
School. 
Route 18, Return - Parochial A.M. 

students return on Bus 10 P.M. 
Route 19 - Secondary: Fernbrook 

Corners to Lehigh St. to Harris Hill 
Road to Echo Valley Trailer Park to 
Center St., Shavertown via Route 
309 to Junior and Senior High 
Schools. 

Elementary: Midway Manor to 
Mt. Olivet Road via Hildebrandt 
Road to Junior High-6th grade and 
Township School. 
Elementary: Lower Demunds 

Road to Roushey Plot to Fernbrook 
Corners to Main St., Shavertown to 
Lehigh St. to Westmoreland School. 

Bus 19, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:15 
Fernbrook Cors.; 7:20 Lehigh & 
Bedford St.; 7:22 Harris Hill Rd. & 
Orchard St.; 7;25 Harris Hill Rd.- 
Price; 7;26 Harris Hill Rd.-Infan- 
tino; 7:27 Harris Hill Rd.; 7:28 
Harris Hill Rd.-Leroy; 7:29 Echo 
Valley Tr. Pk.; 7:30 Center & Wood 
St.; 7:3¢ Center & Goeringer St.; 
7:35 James St.; 7:45 Junior-Senior 
High. 

Trip 2 - Elementary: 8:21 Manor 
Dr.-Fisher; 8:22 Crane Rd.; 8:23 
Manor Dr.-Kanasky; 8:25 Manor 
Dr.-Metzgar; 8:26 Harris Hill Rd.- 
Dzanko; 8:26 364 Harris Hill Rd.: 
8:28 Greenpond & Butternut Rd.: 
8,’30 Butternut & Limewood Rd.; 
8;31 Woodbine & Shadetree Rd.: 
8:32 Woodbine & Greenpond Rd.: 
8;33 Manor Dr.-Krench; 8;34 48 
Manor Dr. & Hilltop Dr.; 8:36 
“Manor Dr.-Miller; 8:38 Mt. Olivet 
Rd.-Shipley; 8:40 Mt. Olivet Rd.- 
Parsons; 8:43 Hildebrant Rd.-Kir- 
kendall; 8:46 Jr. Hi-6th grade; 8:48 
Township School. ; 

Trip 3 - Elementary: 8:59 Lower 
Demunds Rd.-Hillside Mfg.; 9:00 
Lower Demunds Rd.-Morgan; 9:01 
Roushey Plot; 9:03 Harris St. (Per- 
rego’s); 9:06 Lower Demunds Rd.- 
Smith; 9:07 Fernbrook-Terrace St.; 
9:08 Fernbrook Cors.; 9:09 St. 
Paul’s Church; 9:10 Main & E. 
Center Sts.; 9‘13 Westmoreland 
School. 
Route 19, Return - Secondary: 

Same as A.M. 
Elementary: Trip No. 2 same as 
M 
Elementary: Trip No. 3 A.M. stu- 

* dents return on Bus 26 P.M. 
Route 20 - Secondary: Carverton 

Road via Route 309 to W. Center St., 

Shavertown to Pioneer Ave. to Main 
St., Dallas to Junior and Senior 
High Schools. 
Elementary: E. Center Hill Road, 

Dallas to Lake St. via Route 415 and 
W. Center Hill Road to Sterling Ave. 
to Machell Ave. to Pinecrest Ave., 
to Huntsville Road via Franklin St. 

“to Main St. via Route 309 to Town- 
ship and Junior High 6th grade. 

Bus 20, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:31 
Trucksville Pharmacy; 7:34 Carver- 
ton Rd. & Spring Garden: 7:35 142 
Carverton Rd.; 7;35 Maple St.; 7:36 
Holly St.; 7:40 W. Center & Ever- 
green St.; 7:42 Pioneer & Overbrook 
Ave.; 7:44 Newberry Estates: 7:46 
Dallas Library (Main St.): 7:47 
Dallas Hardware; 7:51 Junior- 
Senior High Schools. 

Trip 2 - Elementary: 8:31 E. 
Center Hill Rd. & Midland Dr.: 8:31 
Claude St.; 8:33 179 Lake St.; 8:34 
Commonwealth Telephone; 8:35 Dr. 
Gallagher; 8:40 Sterling & Luzerne 
Ave.; 8:40 Powderhorn Dr.: 8:42 320 
Machell Ave.; 8:43 361 Machell 
Ave.; 8:44 Dallas Vet Clinic (turn 
around); 8:46 116 Pinecrest Ave.: 
8:47 Pinecrest & Highland Ave.: 
8:47 Pinecrest & Huntsville Rd.: 
8:49 435 Main St.-Prince of Peace 
Church; 8:50 496 Main St.-Mark II 
Rest.; 8:54 Township School: 8:56 
Jr. Hi-6th grade. 

Route 20, Return - Secondary: 
Same as A.M. 
Elementary: Same as A.M. 

except Lake St. A.M. students 
return on Bus No. 12 P.M. Also 
returns No. 16 A.M. students from 
W. Center Hill Road. 

Route 22 - Parochial: Midway 
Manor to Meadowcrest to Highland 
Drive to Hillside Ave. to Carverton 
Road to Gate of Heaven School. 
Secondary: Pinecrest to Hunts- 

ville Road to Elizabeth St. to Joseph 
St. via Huntsville Road and Church 
St. to Junior and Senior High 
Schools. 

Secondary: Senior High School to 
Rea & Derrick, Dallas via Route 309 
to West Side Vo-Tech School. (for 
boys only). 

Elementary: St. Paul’s Lutheran 
Church, Shavertown to W. Center 
St. to Wood St. to Franklin St. to 

. Coal Shute Hill via Fernbrook and 
Route 309 to Junior High 6th grade. 

Bus 22, Trip 1 - Parochial: 7:15 
Manor Dr. & Hilltop-Lohman: 7:16 
Woodbine & Shadetree Rd.: 7:16 
Woodbine Rd.; 7:17 Woodbine & 
Howell Rd.; 7:17 Harris Hill & 
Greenpond; 7:19 Manor Dr. & 
Green Rd.; 7:20 Manor Dr.-Risch; 
7:21 Manor Dr.-Johnson: 7:24 
Checkerboard Inn; 7:24 Dug Rd. & 
Meadowcrest Dr.; 7:26 36 Meadow- 
crest; 7;26 Meadowcrest & Highland 
Dr.; 7;28 Highland & Hillside Ave.; 
7:29 Hillside & Carverton Rd.; 7:30 
Maple St.; 7:31 Oak St.; 7:34 Route 
309 & Main St.-Rave’s; 7:40 Gate of 
Heaven School. 

Trip 2 - Secondary: 7:42 Pine- 
crest; 7:43 Huntsville Rd. & Water 
St.; 7:45 Elizabeth St.; 7:47 Eliza- 
beth St. & Joseph St.; 7:48 Charles 
St.; 7:49 Charles & Park St.; 8:49 
Park St.; 7:50 Dallas Library; 7:53 
Junior Senior High School. 

   

THE DALLAS POST/Wednesday, August 13, 1986 

Trip 3 - Secondary: 8:03 Church & 
Claude St.; 8:04 Rea & Derrick; 
8:07 Mum Farm; 8:16 West Side-Vo- 
Tech School. 

Trip 4 - Elementary: 8:30 St. 
Paul’s Church; 8:32 Center & Shag- 
bark St.; 8:33 James St.; 8;34 
Summit St.; 8:35 Wood & Hillcrest 
St.; 8:36 E. Center & Wood St.;8:37 
Franklin & Eleanore St.: 8:37 Chest- 
nut St.; 8:38 Coal Shute Hill & 
Longdale St.; 8:39 Terrace St.; 8:47 
Township School (special ed. only); 
8:49 Jr. Hi-6th grade. 
Route 22, Return - Parochial: 

Same as A.M. 
Secondary - Trip 2, A.M. students 

return on No. 24 P.M. 
Secondary: Trip 3 same as A.M. 
Elementary: Township School 

(for special ed. only) to Junior High 
6th grade. Same as A.M. to West- 
moreland. Westmoreland to Lehigh 
St. via Route 309 to W. Franklin St. 
to Ferguson St. to W. Center St. via 
Route 309 to Main Road, Dallas. 
Returns No. 4 A.M. and No. 8 A.M. 
students from Westmoreland. 
Route 23 - Secondary: Carverton 

Road via Route 309 to Junior Senior 
High Schools. 

Parochial: Senior High to Rea & 
Derrick, Dallas to Main St. to 
Pioneer Ave. to W. Center St. 
Shavertown via Route 309 to Bishop 
O'Reilly High School. 

Bus 23, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:30 
Brown Manor; 7:33 Spring Garden 
St.; 7:36 Holly St.; 7:45 Senior High 
School. 

Trip 2 - Parochial: 8:00 Senior 
High School; 8:04 Rea & Derrick: 
8:05 Main St.; 8:08 Pioneer Ave.; 
8:09 Newberry Estates; 8:10 Shav- 
ertown Meth. Church; 8:11 W. 
Center & Evergreen St.; 8:25 Bishop 
O’Reilly High School. 

Route 23, Return - Secondary: 
Trip 1 students return on Bus No. 20 
and Bus No. 4 for Brown Manor. 
Parochial: Bishop O'Reilly via 

Route 309 North to Main Road 
Dallas to E. Center St., Shavertown 
to W. Center St. to Pioneer Ave. to 
Main St., Dallas to Church St. to 
Township School. 
Elementary: Township School to 

Church St. (Dallas Acme only) to 
Main St. to Pioneer Ave. Returns 
No. 25 A.M. students. 

Route 24 - Secondary: Machell 
Ave. to Reservoir Road turn around 
to Sterling Ave. to W. Center Hill 
Road to Junior Senior High School. 

Bus 24, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:30 
Machell & Sterling Ave.: 7:33 Pow- 
derhorn Dr.; 7:39 Machell & Ster- 
ling Ave.; 7:39 Machell & Powder- 
horn Dr.; 7:40 W. Center Hill & 
Sterling Ave.; 7:42 Susquehanna 
Ave.; 7:48 E. Center Hill & Midland 
Dr.; 7:50 Junior-Senior High. 

Route 24, Return - Junior High 
School (only) to Church St. and Rea 
& Derrick to Huntsville Road to 

  

\|/ - _ 

     

  

   

  

    

LE
WI
S-
DU
NC
AN
 

LE
WI
S-
DU
NC
AN
 

  

   

LEVIS SRV: 

JEANS — JEAN JACKETS 
Sweatshirts & Sweat Pants — Belts 

HOOF n’ PAW & JEANS 
Main Road e Dallas, PA 

675-4800 

BACK T0 SCHooL 

Elizabeth St. to Charles St. to Park 
St. Returns Bus No. 22 A.M. stu- 
dents. 
Secondary: Trip 1 students return 

on Bus 21 P.M. 
Elementary: Township School to 

New Goss Manor to Orchardview 
Terrace to Route 309. Returns No. 9 
A.M. New Goss and Orchardview 
students and No. 16 A.M. students 
from Route 309. 
Route 25 - Secondary: Upper 

Demunds Road to E. Center Hill 
Road to Rea & Derrick, Dallas to 
Route 309 to Wyoming Seminary 
Preparatory School, Kingston. 
Elementary: Pioneer Ave., 

Trucksville to Main St., Dallas to E. 
Center Hill Road to Township and 
Junior High 6th Grade. 

Bus 25, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:10 
Upper Demunds Rd.-Glendalough: 
7,14 E. Center Hill Rd. & Old 
Grandview Ave; 7:17 Rea & Der- 
rick; 7:20 Mum Farm; 7:23 Route 
309 & Carverton Rd.; 7:40 Wyoming 
Seminary Prep. 

Trip 2 - Elementary: 8:25 Pioneer 
Ave. & Warden St.; 8:26 Johnson 
St.; 8:26 Vonderheid St.; 8:27 Davis 
St.-St. Therese’s Church; 8:28 Hol- 
colm Rd.; 8:29 Wellington St.; 8:30 
Mt. Airy Rd.; 8:31 Roushey St.; 8:32 
Evergreen St.; 8:33 W. Center St.: 
8:34 Druid Hills; 8:35 400 Pioneer 
Ave.; 8:36 235 Main St.; 8:37 196 
Main St.; 8:37 169 Main St.; 8:38 118 
Main St.; 8:39 Minotti’s; 8:40 Acme 
Parking Lot; 8;42 Church & Claude 
St.; 8:43 176 Church St.; 8:45 Town- 
ship School; 8:47 Jr. Hi 6th grade. 

Route 25, Return - Secondary: 
West Side Vo-Tech (girls only) to 
Route 309 North to Center Dallas to 
Church St. to Township School. 
Returns No. 13 A.M. students. 
Secondary: Wyoming Seminary 

Upper School students return on 
Bus 23 P:M. + ° 

Elementary: Township School to 
Route 309 to Lower Demunds Road. 
Returns No. 6 A.M. students from 
White Birch Trailer Park, Brook- 
field Apts., and Country Club Apts. 
Elementary: Trip No. 2 A.M. stu- 

dents return on No. 23 P.M. except 
Church St. (excluding Acme stop) 
students return en No. 12 P.M. 
Acme stop students return on No. 23 
P.M. 

Route 26 - Secondary: Huntsville 
Road to Elizabeth St. to Joseph St. 
via Huntsville Road to Senior High 
School (only). 

Parochial: New Goss Manor to 
Trinity Presb. Church, Church 
Road, via Main St. to Pioneer Ave. 
via Route 309 North to Prince of 
Peace Church to ‘Gate of Heaven 
School. 

Bus 26, Trip 1 - Secondary: 7:35 
Huntsville Road & Lehman Ave.: 
7:36 Water St.; 7:40 Huntsville & 
Elizabeth St.; 7:41 Joseph St.: 7:42 
Elizabeth & Charles St.; 7:43 Park 
St.; 7:47 Senior High School. 

v        
      

       (i 

gree 

  

    

    

  

       

  

      
   

   

SWEATSHIRTS ,=ygg | / 
OR PANTS trom A a 

$325¢ JS GYM SHORTS From - / 
T-SHIRTS with 50 AN 

3 School Logo 'S Sd /] 
ES SCHOOL GYM Tor gt 6 BAGS sl> 

E3 

    

   

Jackets in school colors. 

Wool & nylon in stock. 
Custom 

available. 

   

   lettering 

  

   

NV
ON

NG
-S

IM
IT

 
NV

ON
NG

-S
IM

IT
 

NV
IN

NG
-S

IM
I1

T 
NV
IN
NG
-S
IM
I1
 

  
  

   
Hacky Sack 

Soccer Balls $*12°° 

Leather Football 
(Official Size) 

    
       
    

$7 49 

    

17%, 

  

  

  

Contact Sports. 

   Complete Line of Athletic Protective 
Equipment in Stock for Football, 
‘Soccer, Hockey, Karate and Other 

  

     
      
  

    

  
IN STOCK 

Trophies, Plaques & Awards. 
Low Prices, High Quality, Fast Service!!! 

   

  

  

    

       S
E
 

T
e
 
E
L
 

LT
 

LEWIS-DUNCAN 
   

LEWIS[®IDUNCAN 
NARROWS SHOPPING CENTER 
EDWARDSVILLE 287-1181 

MON., THURS., FRI. 10 A.M.-8:30 P.M. © TUES., WED., SAT. 10 P.M.-6 P.M. 

Re] 

    

     
I     

      JI
NN

G-
SI

MI
T 

NV
IN

NG
-S

IM
3T

 
NV

ON
NG

-S
IM

IT
 

NV
ON
NG
-S
IM
IT
 

  RAT Te:T] RATE, 

  - i! x Se Lm ty aa a Lm 

  

Trip 2 - Parochial: 7:58 Highland 
Ave.-New Goss Manor; 8:00 Dorch- 
ester Dr.-Orchardview Terrace; 
8:01 Dorchester Dr.-Circle; 8:05 
Skyview Dr.; 8:05 Grandview Ave.; 
8:06 Trinity Church; 8:12 Pioneer 
Ave.; 8:13 Pioneer & Yeager Ave.; 
8,14 Druid Hills; 8:14 Shavertown 
Meth. Church; 8:14 120 Pioneer 
Ave.; 8:15 Mt. Airy Rd.; 8:16 Wel- 
lington Ave.; 8:17 55 Pioneer Ave.: 
8:22 Prince of Peace Church; 8:25 
Gate of Heaven. 
Route 26, Return - Secondary: 

Same as A.M. from Senior High 
only. 

Parochial: Same as A.M. 

Elementary: Westmoreland 
School to Harris Hill Road to Echo 
Valley Trailer Park via Center St. 
to Main St., Shavertown to Lower 
Demunds Road. Returns No. 15 
A.M. students from Harris Hill 
Road and No. 19 A.M. students from 
Main St. and Lower Demunds Road. 
Route Mini Bus - Elementary: 

Chase Road to Church Road via 
Route 309 North and Pioneer Ave. to 
Mt. Airy Road to Rose Village via 
Pioneer Ave., Roushey and Lehigh 
St. to Westmoreland, Township, and 
Junior High 6th grade. 

Mini Bus, Trip 1 - Elementary: 
8:39 Hillside-Russ Major’s; 8:40 

  

Chase Rd. & Church Rd.-Hillside 
Farms; 8;41 Church Rd.-Trucksville 
Meth. Church; 8:43 Sutton Road; 
8:46 Mt. Airy Rd. & William St.; 
8:48 Mary St.; 8:49 Melrose Ave.; 
8:50 72 Mt. Airy Rd.; 8:51 Mt. Airy 
Rd.-Hall; 8:56 Westmoreland 
School; 9:03 Township School; 9:05 
Jr. Hi 6th grade. 

Route Mini Bus, Return - Elemen- 
tary: Junior High 6th grade to 
Township School to Mt, Airy Road, 
Shavertown to Westmoreland 
School. 

Westmoreland School: To Sutton 
Road to Mt. Airy Road. 

  

  Entertainment     

There is no questioning the fact 
that the field of entertainment 
covers many diverse areas. Even 
though multi-faceted, the chief 
source of entertainment for most 
people is television. If one looks 
hard enough, there are numerous 
organizations, even in TV 
broadcasting, that render great 
assistance to the general public and 
furnish valuable information to 
satisfy one’s curiosity or interest. 
One such organization is the 
Television Information Office. 

TIO was . 
established in 
October, 1959, to 
provide a bridge 
of understanding 
between the 
public and the 
television 
industry. Because i 
television is such DEBBEY 
a WYSOCKI 
major social force, it is important 
that its role be understood. TIO 
provides a continuing information 
service to meet the needs of the 
public, educators, students, the 
press, the clergy, government 
agencies, librarians, 
communications professionals, as 
well as broadcasters. 
When the debate on TV’s impact 

on children began, TIO published 
For the Young Viewer, a study of 
worthwhile children’s programming 
by stations throughout the United 
States. The book won a special 
George Foster Peabody Award. 

It also commissioned TV as Art, a 
compilation of ten essays also 
produced by the National Council of 

RENT A NEW 
CAR 

Plymouth Horizon 
DAILY...WEEKEND... 

WEEKLY...MONTHLY... 
RATES 

HOWARD ISAACS 
Rt. 309, Trucksville 

696-1111. 283-0049 

featuring: 

Dallas 

“Football '86”. 

    

salute to the gridiron? 
ry 

$ 

Ro 

    

  

        

         
     

   

Bishop O'Reilly 

The Dallas Post is endeavor- 
ing on its third special section, to 
be, published August 27, entitled 

The publication will be devoted 
mainly to the high school teams 
from the area, but will also be full 
of informative reading the local 
football fan won’t want to miss as 
the 1986 season gets underway. 

Items on local athletes playing for colleges around the country, predictions 
on conference races, and lots of photos of players, coaches. cheerleaders. 
and twirlers are all expected to be a part of “Football 86”. 

What better way can you think of to reach the sports-minded customer 
than by reserving your advertising space today in this special edition of our 

that market you've been lookin 
P.S. The advertising deadlin 
or write for details today. 

Teachers of English to illustrate 
how techniques for studying older 
literary forms can be applied to 
television. Among the research 
projects TIO has commissioned and 
the more than 40 TIO publication 
currently available to the general 
public are: 

— A 22-year series of national 
surveys directed by the Roper 
Organization to measure changing 
public attitudes toward television 
and other mass media. 

— Several studies on the public’s 

Boot It! 
With Mitre 

Soccer Shoes 

attitude toward violence on 
television, ecological and energy 
matters, and the relability of the 
media. 

— TV Mini-File, a pocket 
summary of vital statistics and 
public opinions on television as a 
social force. 

— Reprints of significant speeches 
and articles dealing with television. 

(Debbey Wysocki is the 
entertainment writer for The Dallas 

~ Post. Her column appears weekly. ) 

Wysocki’s has the best & most 
complete selection of soccer 

gear in Wyoming Valley. 

14 Different Styles 
of Mitre Shoes, 

plus Adidas & Lotto 

Union Jack Soccer 
Clothing, Soccer Balls, 
Cloves, Shin Guards. 

REFEREE CLOTHING IN STOCK! 
We Have It All...Come To Wysocki’s For Your Soccer Supplies. 

ATHLETIC -CENTER 

  

YSOCKI 
823-8042 

91 South Main St. 
Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 18701 

Mon. & Thurs. 9:30-8:30 Tues., Wed., Fri. & Sat. 9:30-5:30 

The Dallas Post’s 

‘Football '86 
Lake-Lehman 
Wyoming Seminary 

West Side Tech 

    

our 

For more information, including rates, call 675-5211, or write to: 

“Football '86” 
c/o The Dallas Post 

Box 366 
Dallas, PA 18612 

You won't want to miss this opportunity to support our local teams and reach 
g for by advertising in the Post’s “Football '86”. 

e for “Football 86” will be August 20. So cali 

And, is there a better way to let 
local 

know their community is behind 
them than by advertising in this 
publication? 

A wide variety of advertising 
plans is available, including our 
outstanding color work. 

   

        
      
    

  

     

  

     
     
      

     

      
     

    

      
high school players 

            

  

      

   
    
     
     

        
        
      

te 

    

 


